
Rusland Reading Group - Books for 2017-2018 Season 
 

 

The group meets on the 3rd Thursday of each month (apart from August and December) at 08:00 

p.m.. 
 

Date 

  

  Where 

  

 Books 

  

Author 

  

Book Choice by 

  

 Thurs 14th Sept 
 Liz Cringle, 
Dale Park 

 Brideshead Re-visited  Evelyn Waugh 
 

 Thurs 19th Oct 
 Gay Jarvis, 

Crosslands  
 Train Dreams  Denis Johnson Gay Jarvis 

 Thurs 30th Nov 

 Sarah Emslie, 
New House, 

Oxen Park 

 East West Street  Phillippe Sands Liz Cringle 

 Thurs 1st Feb 2018 
 Helen Adams, 
Light Hall 

 About Grace  Anthony Doerr Fiona Baxter 

 Thurs 15th Feb 

2018 

 Mandy Lane, 
Lilac Cottage, 

Oxen Park 

 A Place Called Winter  Patrick Gale  

 Thurs 15th March  
 Sue Brooks, 
Force Forge 

 Days Without End  Sebastian Barry Mandy Lane 

 Thurs 19th April 
 John Walton, 

Roger Ridding 
 Spies  Michael Frayn 

 

 Thurs 17th May  Carol McNeill  Dangerous River R M Patterson Carol McNeill 

 Thurs 21st June 
  Pam Priestley, 
Bandrake Head 

  As I Lay Dying  William Faulker John Walton 

 Thurs 19th July 
 Jan Benefield, 
High Dale Park 

  Elizabeth is Missing  Emma Healey Pam Priestley 

 

 

 

 

 


